
CSIR - NATIONAL METALLURGICAL LABORATORY
(Council of Scientifrc & Industrial Research)
BURMAMINES, JAMSHEDPUR - 831 OO7

Tel: 0657 2345L29 I I32, Fax: 0657 2345I3L
Email : sp@nmlindia. org Website : www.nmlindia. org

No. NML-FG/AAC-SC I 19-21 Date: 30.09.2021

CORRIGENDUM - 3

Sub: Tender for Supply of "Fabrication of Coal Agglomeration".

Ref: 1) Enquiry No. NML-FG/AAC-SC|19-21 Date:12108t2021
2) CPPP Tender lD No. 2021-CSIR-84816-l

The following amendment(s) is /are hereby made in respect of the reference cited above.

Critical dates of tender processing (Revised)

All other specifications, Terms & Conditions are unchanged.

cosP

sr.
No.

Description Existing Auto Extended
Date & Time

Amended Date & Time

'1 . Document Down load/Sales End date
and time

29.09.2021 03:30 PM 06.10.2021 03:30 PM

2. Bid Submission End date and time 29.09.2021 03:30 PM 06.10.202'1 03:30 PM

3. Bid Opening date and time 30.09.2021 03:30 PM 07.10.202'1 03:30 PM

Working Days : Monday to Friday (9.15 a.m. to 5.45 p.m.)


